MONTHLY CHALLENGE 19.3
MAR 1, 12:00 pm, THROUGH MAR 15, 12:00 pm

WORKOUT 19.3

For time (15min time cap):

30 toes to bar

20 DB hang clean & jerks

20m DB overhead walking lunges (4x5m)

20 chest to bar pullups
20 DB hang clean & jerks
20m DB overhead walking lunges (4x5m)

10 bar muscle-ups
20 DB hang clean & jerks
20m DB overhead walking lunges (4x5m)

30

50

70

90

110

130

140

160

180

Athlete Name:

Affiliate:

Total Reps: [ ]Male

presented by

[ ]Female

W

and athletic development.

The leading Swiss supplier of individualised training plans, personal trainings




