WORKOUT 19.3

For time (15min time cap):

30 toes to bar 20 DB hang clean & jerks 20m DB overhead walking lunges (4x5m)

20 chest to bar pullups 20 DB hang clean & jerks 20m DB overhead walking lunges (4x5m)

10 bar muscle-ups 20 DB hang clean & jerks 20m DB overhead walking lunges (4x5m)

30 toes to bar	30
20 DB hang clean & jerk	50
20m walking lunges (4x5m)	70
20 chest to bar pullups	90
20 DB hang clean & jerk	110
20m walking lunges (4x5m)	130
10 bar muscle-ups	140
20 DB hang clean & jerk	160
20m walking lunges (4x5m)	180

Athlete Name:	 		
Affiliate:	 		
Total Reps:	 ☐Male	Female	

presented by



The leading Swiss supplier of individualised training plans, personal trainings and athletic development.